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To Be Used by Persons (Other than Political Committees) including Qualified Nonprofit Corporations

  

  

DC

Kahlil J. Byrd
Kahlil J. Byrd

1775 Pennsylvania Ave NW

Suite 1212

10/26/2012 23 : 49

20006

Image# 12940742604

Americans Elect

0.00

[Electronically Filed]

375050.00

C90013590

10/26/2012
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Washington



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Television Advertising - Media Placement

Media Consulting

Media Consulting

35 Hildreth St

1818 N St, NW, Suite 450

1818 N St, NW, Suite 450

ME

28128.75

28128.75

22100.00

ME

ME

Americans Elect

Transaction ID : F57.4213
ME

DC

DC

04401

20036

20036

ANGUS STANLEY KING JR

ANGUS STANLEY KING JR

CHARLES EDWARD SUMMERS JR

Transaction ID : F57.4231

Transaction ID : F57.4232

10

10

10 2012

78357.50

SKDKnickerbocker LLC

SKDKnickerbocker LLC

2012

2012

WABI

2012

2

2012

2012

Image# 12940742605

26

9

26

26

Washington

Washington

Bangor

986771.75

1325577.75

1297449.00

004

004

004



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Television Advertising - Media Placement

Television Advertising - Media Placement

Television Advertising - Media Placement

12 Brewer Rd

12 Brewer Rd

35 Hildreth St

ME

22100.00

6090.25

6090.25

ME

ME

Americans Elect

Transaction ID : F57.4228
ME

ME

ME

04769

04401

04769

CHARLES EDWARD SUMMERS JR

CHARLES EDWARD SUMMERS JR

ANGUS STANLEY KING JR

Transaction ID : F57.4214

Transaction ID : F57.4227

10

10

10 2012

34280.50

WABI

WAGM - CBS

2012

2012

WAGM - CBS

2012

3

2012

2012

Image# 12940742606

26

9

26

26

Presque Isle

Bangor

Presque Isle

1268444.75

1262354.50

1008871.75

004

004

004



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Television Advertising - Media Placement

Television Advertising - Media Placement

Television Advertising - Media Placement

1 Congress Sq

12 Brewer Rd

12 Brewer Rd

ME

437.75

437.75

50602.63

ME

ME

Americans Elect

Transaction ID : F57.4225
ME

ME

ME

04101

04769

04769

ANGUS STANLEY KING JR

ANGUS STANLEY KING JR

CHARLES EDWARD SUMMERS JR

Transaction ID : F57.4229

Transaction ID : F57.4230

10

10

10 2012

51478.13

WAGM - FOX

WAGM - FOX

2012

2012

WCSH

2012

4

2012

2012

Image# 12940742607

26

9

26

26

Presque Isle

Presque Isle

Portland

1205661.63

1269320.25

1268882.50

004

004

004



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Television Advertising - Media Placement

Television Advertising - Media Placement

Television Advertising - Media Placement

371 Target Industrial Cir

371 Target Industrial Cir

1 Congress Sq

ME

50602.62

956.25

956.25

ME

ME

Americans Elect

Transaction ID : F57.4216
ME

ME

ME

04401

04101

04401

CHARLES EDWARD SUMMERS JR

CHARLES EDWARD SUMMERS JR

ANGUS STANLEY KING JR

Transaction ID : F57.4226

Transaction ID : F57.4215

10

10

10 2012

52515.12

WCSH

WFVX

2012

2012

WFVX

2012

5

2012

2012

Image# 12940742608

26

9

26

26

Bangor

Portland

Bangor

1010784.25

1009828.00

1256264.25

004

004

004



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Television Advertising - Media Placement

Television Advertising - Media Placement

Television Advertising - Media Placement

329 Mount Hope Ave

81 Northport Dr

81 Northport Dr

ME

19114.38

19114.37

25495.75

ME

ME

Americans Elect

Transaction ID : F57.4217
ME

ME

ME

04401

04103

04103

ANGUS STANLEY KING JR

ANGUS STANLEY KING JR

CHARLES EDWARD SUMMERS JR

Transaction ID : F57.4221

Transaction ID : F57.4222

10

10

10 2012

63724.50

WGME

WGME

2012

2012

WLBZ

2012

6

2012

2012

Image# 12940742609

26

9

26

26

Portland

Portland

Bangor

1036280.00

1143159.00

1124044.63

004

004

004



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Television Advertising - Media Placement

Television Advertising - Media Placement

Television Advertising - Media Placement

99 Danville Corner Rd

99 Danville Corner Rd

329 Mount Hope Ave

ME

25495.75

21577.25

21577.25

ME

ME

Americans Elect

Transaction ID : F57.4220
ME

ME

ME

04210

04401

04210

CHARLES EDWARD SUMMERS JR

CHARLES EDWARD SUMMERS JR

ANGUS STANLEY KING JR

Transaction ID : F57.4218

Transaction ID : F57.4219

10

10

10 2012

68650.25

WLBZ

WMTW

2012

2012

WMTW

2012

7

2012

2012

Image# 12940742610

26

9

26

26

Auburn

Bangor

Auburn

1104930.25

1083353.00

1061775.75

004

004

004



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Television Advertising - Media Placement

Television Advertising - Media Placement

Television Advertising - Media Placement

371 Target Industrial Cir

233 Oxford St, Suite 35

233 Oxford St, Suite 35

ME

5950.00

5950.00

7072.00

ME

ME

Americans Elect

Transaction ID : F57.4211
ME

ME

ME

04401

04101

04101

ANGUS STANLEY KING JR

ANGUS STANLEY KING JR

CHARLES EDWARD SUMMERS JR

Transaction ID : F57.4223

Transaction ID : F57.4224

10

10

10 2012

18972.00

WPFO

WPFO

2012

2012

WVII

2012

8

2012

2012

Image# 12940742611

26

9

26

26

Portland

Portland

Bangor

957599.75

1155059.00

1149109.00

004

004

004



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Television Advertising - Media Placement

371 Target Industrial Cir

ME

7072.00

Americans Elect

375050.00

ME 04401

CHARLES EDWARD SUMMERS JR

Transaction ID : F57.4212

10 2012

7072.00

WVII

2012

9

Image# 12940742612

26

9

Bangor

964671.75

004


