Image# 12940742604 10/26/2012 23 : 49
PAGE 1/9

FEC FORM 5

REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES MADE AND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

To Be Used by Persons (Other than Political Committees) including Qualified Nonprofit Corporations

(a) Name of Individual, Organization or Corporation Americans Elect		
(b) Address (number and street) check if different than previo 1775 Pennsylvania Ave NW Suite 1212	pusly reported	
(c) City, State and ZIP Code	3. FEC Identification Number	
Washington	DC 20006	
Corporate filers only Is the filer a qualified nonprofit corporation	on?	_
Individual filers only Name of Employer	Occupation	
4. TYPE OF REPORT (check appropriate boxes):		
(a) April 15 Quarterly Report		
July 15 Quarterly Report October 15 Quarterly Report	X 24-Hour Report	
January 31 Year-End Report	48-Hour Report	
b) Is this Report an amendment? Yes No X 5. COVERING PERIOD: FROM THROUGH		
TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS TOTAL INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	0.00]
	375050.00	1
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein w suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or any poli herein were made by a corporation) I certify that the corporation is a qualified nonpole	litical party committee or its agent. In addition, (if the independent expenditures repo	orted
TYPE OR PRINT NAME OF PERSON COMPLETING FORM	SIGNATURE DATE [Electronically Filed]	
Kahlil J. Byrd	Kahlil J. Byrd 10/26/2012	
NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous or incomplete information ma	ay subject the person signing this report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C. §437g.	

For further information, contact:

Federal Election Commission, 999 E Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20463 Toll Free 800-424-9530, Local 202-694-1100

5PG021 FEC **Schedule 5** (REV. 09/2005)

PAGE 2 OF 9 FOR LINE 7 OF FORM 5

AME OF FILER (In Full) Americans Elect				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payer SKDKnickerbocker LLC	ee			Date / P D / Y P Y P Y P Y P Y P Y P Y P Y P Y P Y
Mailing Address 1818 N St, NW, Suite 450				10 26 2012
City	State	Zin Codo		Amount
City Washington	DC	Zip Code 20036		28128.75 Transaction ID : F57.4231
Purpose of Expenditure Media Consulting		Category/ Type	004	Office Sought: House State: ME Senate
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Op ANGUS STANLEY KING JR	pposed by Expend	diture:		President Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		1297449	9.00	Disbursement For: Primary General 2012 Other (specify)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payer	ee			Date
SKDKnickerbocker LLC				10 26 2012
Mailing Address 1818 N St, NW, Suite 450				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		28128.75
Washington	DC	20036		Transaction ID : F57.4232
Purpose of Expenditure Media Consulting		Category/ Type	004	Office Sought: House State: ME Senate
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Open CHARLES EDWARD SUMMERS JR	pposed by Expend	diture:		President District: Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		1325577	7.75	Disbursement For: Primary General 2012 Other (specify)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payer	ee			Date
WABI				10 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 35 Hildreth St				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		22100.00
Bangor	ME	04401		Transaction ID : F57.4213
Purpose of Expenditure Television Advertising - Media Placement		Category/ Type	004	Office Sought: House State: ME X Senate
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Op	posed by Expend	diture:		President District:
ANGUS STANLEY KING JR	. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		98677′	1.75	Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expe	enditures			78357,50
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E	xpenditures			>
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures(carry total from last page forward to				·

PAGE 3 OF 9 FOR LINE 7 OF FORM 5

AME OF FILER (In Full) Americans Elect		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payee WABI		Date
Mailing Address 35 Hildreth St		10 26 2012
Cib	Ctata 7in Cada	Amount
City Bangor	State Zip Code ME 04401	22100.00 Transaction ID : F57.4214
Purpose of Expenditure Television Advertising - Media Placement	Category/ Type 004	Office Sought: House State: ME Senate District:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Opp CHARLES EDWARD SUMMERS JR	osed by Expenditure:	President Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1008871.75	Disbursement For: Primary General 2012 Other (specify)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payee		Date
WAGM - CBS Mailing Address		10 26 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
12 Brewer Rd		Amount
City	State Zip Code	6090.25
Presque Isle	ME 04769	Transaction ID : F57.4227
Purpose of Expenditure Television Advertising - Media Placement	Category/ Type 004	Office Sought: House State: ME Senate District:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Opp ANGUS STANLEY KING JR	osed by Expenditure:	President Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1262354.50	Disbursement For: Primary General 2012 Other (specify)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payee		Date
WAGM - CBS		10 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 12 Brewer Rd		Amount
City	State Zip Code	2002.07
Presque Isle	ME 04769	6090.25 Transaction ID : F57.4228
Purpose of Expenditure Television Advertising - Media Placement	Category/ Type 004	Office Sought: House State: ME
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Opp		Senate President District:
CHARLES EDWARD SUMMERS JR		Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1268444.75	Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expen	ditures	34280,50
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Exp	enditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures(carry total from last page forward to		······ >

PAGE 4 OF 9 FOR LINE 7 OF FORM 5

NAME OF FILER (In Full) Americans Elect	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payee WAGM - FOX	Date
Mailing Address	10 26 2012
12 Brewer Rd	Amount
City State Zip Code	
Presque Isle ME 04769	437.75 Transaction ID : F57.4229
Purpose of Expenditure Television Advertising - Media Placement Category/ Type 004	Office Sought: House State: ME
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Opposed by Expenditure: ANGUS STANLEY KING JR	Check One: District: Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: Primary General 2012 Other (specify)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payee	Date
WAGM - FOX	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Mailing Address 12 Brewer Rd	10 26 2012 Amount
City State Zip Code	
Presque Isle ME 04769	437.75 Transaction ID : F57.4230
Purpose of Expenditure Television Advertising - Media Placement Category/ Type 004	Office Sought: House State: ME Senate
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Opposed by Expenditure: CHARLES EDWARD SUMMERS JR	President District:
	Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: Primary General 2012 Other (specify)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payee	Date
WCSH	10 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1 Congress Sq	Amount
City State Zip Code	50602.63
Portland ME 04101	Transaction ID : F57.4225
Purpose of Expenditure Television Advertising - Media Placement Category/ Type 004	Office Sought: House State: ME
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Opposed by Expenditure:	Senate District:
ANGUS STANLEY KING JR	Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	. ▶ 51478,13
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	. •
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	

PAGE 5 OF 9 FOR LINE 7 OF FORM 5

NAME OF FILER (In Full)		·
Americans Elect		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payee		Data
WCSH		Date
		10 26 2012
Mailing Address 1 Congress Sq		10 20 2012
		Amount
City	State Zip Code	50000.00
Portland	ME 04101	50602.62 Transaction ID : F57.4226
Purpose of Expenditure	Category/	
Television Advertising - Media Placement	Type 004	Office Sought: House State: ME Senate
Name of Fodoval Condidate Conserted as Organ	and his Espanditure.	President District:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Oppo CHARLES EDWARD SUMMERS JR	osed by Experialture.	
		Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		Disbursement For: Primary General
for Office Sought	1256264.25	2012 Cher (specify)
Full Name (Last Flort Middle 1 22 D 4 E		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payee		Date
WFVX		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 371 Target Industrial Cir		10 26 2012
		Amount
City	State Zip Code	
Bangor	ME 04401	956.25
		Transaction ID : F57.4215
Purpose of Expenditure Television Advertising - Media Placement	Category/ Type 004	Office Sought: House State: ME
		Senate District:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Oppo ANGUS STANLEY KING JR	osed by Expenditure:	President
ANGUS STANLET KING JK		Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		Disbursement For: Primary General
for Office Sought	1009828.00	2012 Other (specify)
E II N		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payee		Date
WFVX		10 26 2012
Mailing Address 371 Target Industrial Cir		10 26 2012
		Amount
City	State Zip Code	
Bangor	ME 04401	956.25
		Transaction ID : F57.4216
Purpose of Expenditure Television Advertising - Media Placement	Category/ Type 004	Office Sought: House State: ME
		Senate District:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Oppo	osed by Expenditure:	President
GI IAINLES EDVVAND SUIVIIVIERS JR		Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		Disbursement For: Primary General
for Office Sought	1010784.25	2012 Cther (specify)
(a) CURTOTAL of Haminad Indonesia of Francis	Nituroo	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expendent	allures	52515.12
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expe	enditures	····· >
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
(carry total from last page forward to L	ine 7)	

PAGE 6 OF 9 FOR LINE 7 OF FORM 5

NAME OF FILER (In Full) Americans Elect						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Pay WGME	/ee			Date	/ D D /	Y - Y - Y - Y
Mailing Address 81 Northport Dr				10	26	2012
				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code				19114.38
Portland	ME	04103			ion ID : F57.422	
Purpose of Expenditure Television Advertising - Media Placement		Category/ Type 0	004 C	office Sought:	House X Senate	State: ME District:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or CANGUS STANLEY KING JR	Opposed by Expendi	iture:	C	heck One:	President Support	Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		1124044.63	_	isbursement Fo 2012 Other		General
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Pay	/ee			Date		
WGME				M = M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 81 Northport Dr				— 10 Amount	26	2012
City	State	Zip Code		Amount		
Portland	ME	04103			, ,	19114.37
				•	on ID : F57.4222	NAC.
Purpose of Expenditure Television Advertising - Media Placement		Category/ Type 0	004	Office Sought:	House Senate	State: ME District:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or C CHARLES EDWARD SUMMERS JR	Opposed by Expendi	iture:	C	Check One:	President Support	Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		1143159.00		isbursement Fo 2012 Other		General
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Pay	/ee			Date		
WLBZ				10	/ D D / 26	2012
Mailing Address 329 Mount Hope Ave				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code				25495.75
Bangor	ME	04401		Transact	ion ID : F57.421	
Purpose of Expenditure Television Advertising - Media Placement		Category/ Type	004	ffice Sought:	House X Senate	State: ME
	Opposed by Evpand				President	District:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or C ANGUS STANLEY KING JR	ppposed by Expendi	nure.	С	heck One:	X Support	Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		1036280.0		isbursement Fo 2012 Other	or: Primary (specify)	General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp	penditures		·····		7	63724.50
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	Expenditures		·····		7	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures(carry total from last page forward			······		7	

PAGE 7 OF 9 FOR LINE 7 OF FORM 5

AME OF FILER (In Full) Americans Elect			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payee WLBZ			Date / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 329 Mount Hope Ave			10 26 2012
	21.1		Amount
City Bangor	State ME	Zip Code 04401	25495.75 Transaction ID : F57.4218
Purpose of Expenditure Television Advertising - Media Placement		Category/ Type 004	Office Sought: House State: ME X Senate District:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Opported CHARLES EDWARD SUMMERS JR	osed by Expend	diture:	President Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	. ,	1061775.75	Disbursement For: Primary General 2012 Other (specify)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payee			Date
WMTW Mailing Address			10 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
99 Danville Corner Rd			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	21577.25
Auburn	ME	04210	Transaction ID : F57.4219
Purpose of Expenditure Television Advertising - Media Placement		Category/ Type 004	Office Sought: House State: ME Senate District:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Oppo ANGUS STANLEY KING JR	osed by Expend	diture:	Check One: President Check One: Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		1083353.00	Disbursement For: Primary General 2012 Other (specify)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payee			Date
WMTW			10 26 2012
Mailing Address 99 Danville Corner Rd			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	24577.25
Auburn	ME	04210	21577.25 Transaction ID : F57.4220
Purpose of Expenditure Television Advertising - Media Placement		Category/ Type 004	Office Sought: House State: ME X Senate
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Opp	osed by Evnen		District:
CHARLES EDWARD SUMMERS JR	osed by Expend	uiture.	Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		1104930.25	Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expendent	ditures		▶ 68650.25
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Exp	enditures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures(carry total from last page forward to L			>

PAGE 8 OF 9 FOR LINE 7 OF FORM 5

NAME OF FILER (In Full) Americans Elect	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payee	Date
WPFO	10 26 2012
Mailing Address 233 Oxford St, Suite 35	Amount
City State Zip Code	
Portland ME 04101	5950.00 Transaction ID : F57.4223
Purpose of Expenditure Television Advertising - Media Placement Category/ Type 004	Office Sought: House State: ME Senate District:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Opposed by Expenditure: ANGUS STANLEY KING JR	Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: Primary General 2012 Other (specify)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payee	Date
WPFO Mailing Address 233 Oxford St, Suite 35	10 26 2012
233 Oxioid St, Suite 33	Amount
City State Zip Code	5950.00
Portland ME 04101	Transaction ID : F57.4224
Purpose of Expenditure Television Advertising - Media Placement Category/ Type 004	Office Sought: House State: ME Senate District:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Opposed by Expenditure: CHARLES EDWARD SUMMERS JR	Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: Primary General 2012 Other (specify)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payee	Date
WVII	10 26 2012
Mailing Address 371 Target Industrial Cir	Amount
City State Zip Code	
Bangor ME 04401	7072.00 Transaction ID : F57.4211
Purpose of Expenditure Television Advertising - Media Placement Category/ Type 004	Office Sought: House State: ME
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Opposed by Expenditure:	President District:
ANGUS STANLEY KING JR	Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	18972,00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	······ >
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	······· ·

PAGE 9 OF 9 FOR LINE 7 OF FORM 5

NAME OF FILER (In Full) Americans Elect	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payee	Date
WVII	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Mailing Address 371 Target Industrial Cir	10 26 2012 Amount
City State Zip Code	Amount
Bangor ME 04401	7072.00 Transaction ID : F57.4212
Purpose of Expenditure Television Advertising - Media Placement Category/ Type 004	Office Sought: House State: ME Senate District:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Opposed by Expenditure: CHARLES EDWARD SUMMERS JR	President Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: Primary General 2012 Other (specify)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payee	Date
Mailing Address	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	Amount
City State Zip Code	
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type	Office Sought: House State: Senate
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Opposed by Expenditure:	President District: Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payee	Date
	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Mailing Address	
	Amount
City State Zip Code	
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type	Office Sought: House State:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Opposed by Expenditure:	District:
Name of Foundation Cartainate Cappenda of Opposite by Experiance.	Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	7072,00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	. >
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	375050.00